25 Nisan 2024 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.ESERBABA
2.ESKi KALELI
3.ESMERDAG
4.SECKIN
5 TUGKANTAY
6.UFKUN OTESI
7.ACI BIBER
8.BOYOZKIZ
9.KIZIL CAKRA

0 10.MiZYONLU

= O 0O NO O~ WN -

SARTLI 1/DHOW
1.)273.000 v

Yag Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3yde BABA MEVLUT - MECHUL
3yde SONALP- VILDAN
3yke YILVABASAR - GIRAGAR
3yke BUZKAYA - SWWARKAYA
3yae AYABAKAN- ISIL HANM
3yae UFLKBIR - NURTEN
3ykd EGEBEY| - ROKOKO
3yad SONALP- KARDESKAN
3yad OZDURAN - GAKILIM

3ydd

SONALP- DEMIRYELE

Deklareler

2.)109.200 ¢

Siklet
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55

Jokey
R KARAKAYA
U.TEMUR
MBAYDAN
MCICEK
B.AKCAY
MUYAR
E.D.OKTEN
MMBILGIN
N.AVCI
SER.YILDIZ

57 kg,
3.)54.600 ¢

Sahip
ERKAN DOGAN
HAYRETTIN ELMA
MEHMET BIRDEN
CAVIDAN KAYA OZASLAN
HAKKI GULAL
RAVAZAN KAYA
SELAM AKKILIG
YAWUZ KANDIRAN
MUSTAFAARICI
HAYRETTIN ELMA

Antalya Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1100 Sentetik
4)27.300 ¢

Antrendérii
ACIKMAN
ADINC
MEH.KAYA
MERT KORKMAZ
ADN.POLAT
TKIYAS
ADINC
S.0zGUR
S.0zGUR
ADING

HP

Son6Y.



